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Consejeria de Educacion BURGOS

CLAUSTRO DE PROFESORADQ 2023/2024

EQUIPO DIRECTIVO

Directora: MIRIAN DELGADO GARCIA
Jefa de BEATRIZ HERMOSO LOPEZ
Estudios:

Secretaria: SILVIA GARCIA MURGA

EDUCACION INFANTIL

12 RAQUEL ORTEGA BLANCO

I3A BEATRIZ TAJADURA SANZ

13B TANIA DEL RiO ALVAREZ

14A TERESA GARCIA HERBOSA Coordinadora Ciclo
Infantil

14B MIRIAM TURZO CASADO

I5A ANA FERNANDEZ VELEZ

I5B MAMEN CABRERIZO ORTEGA l

APOYO BARBARA ALVAREZ DELGADO
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P1A
P1B

P2A
P2B
P2C

P3A
P3B

P4A
P4B

P5A
P5B

P6A
P6B

CEIP RiO ARLANZON
BURGOS

EDUCACION PRIMARIA

MERCEDES ROMERO ALONSO
MARIA ALFONSO HERNAEZ

ANGELA ARNAIZ GONZALEZ
PILAR DELGADO CENTENO
ALICIA CARPINTERO PEREZ

LAURA SOLAS RUIZ
ANDRES IGLESIAS QUINTELA

ARANTZA ALVAREZ MARTINEZ
EIDER URBANEJA ARANZANA
CARLOTA NORIEGA MACHO

DIEGO GARCIA LOZANO
SARAY HERRERO RAMILA

FERNAN GARCIA GIL
ISABEL HERNANDO ALFAGEME

Coordinadora S.B

Coordinador 1% Ciclo

Coordinador 2° Ciclo

Coordinadora 3er Ciclo
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PROFESORADO ESPECIALISTA

E.F. JESUS PERAL ANDRES

E.F BEATRIZ GONZALEZ GARCIA
Mdsica ANA MORCILLO BOBILLO

FI + Infantil CELIA NUNEZ FERNANDEZ

FI + Infantil VIRGINIA BERMEJO RODRIGUEZ

P.T. RAQUEL GUTIERREZ VELASCO

A.L. FELICIDAD ARNAIZ ARNAIZ

Religion MAGDALENA PALACIOS DE VALLEJO

EQUIPO ORIENTACION

ORIENTADORA  SOFIA CARUS GONZALEZ

P.T. RAQUEL GUTIERREZ VELASCO

A.L. FELICIDAD ARNAIZ ARNAIZ



